ESTANTE

ROMAGNA

PROGRAMMAZIONE DELL’ATTIVITA FORMATIVA

TITOLO: ANALISI TEMPI E METODI
CALENDARIO: 10/04/2018

ORARIO: 09.00 - 13.00 13.30-17.30
SEDE: via barbiani 8/10, Ravenna

265/2016/67565
265/2017/80245
265/2017/96387
265/2017/96388
265/2017/79115
265/2016/72865
265/2017/96381
265/2017/78552
265/2017/104024
265/2017/104027
265/2018/107486
265/2018/107489
265/2018/107493
265/2018/107494
265/2018/107496
265/2018/107498
265/2018/109755

TITOLO: LAVORO DI GRUPPO
CALENDARIO: 18/04/2018

ORARIO: 09.00 - 13.00 13.30-17.30
SEDE: via barbiani 8/10, Ravenna

265/2017/96395

265/2017/90282

265/2017/90376

265/2017/80558

265/2017/101060
265/2017/104027
265/2017/104028
265/2018/107493
265/2018/107494
265/2018/107496
265/2018/107500
265/2018/109755
265/2018/109757
265/2018/109742
265/2018/109744
265/2018/109748
265/2018/110578



EVS esmanre



